
Lackawanna College Title IX Resource List 
 

Medical Attention Contacts 
 
On Campus: 
Scranton Primary Health Care Center (SPHCC) 

Seeley Hall, 1st Floor  

406 N. Washington Avenue, Scranton, PA 18503 

(570)344-9684 or (570)969-9662 

or the main office at:  

959 Wyoming Avenue, Scranton, PA 18519 

(570)344-9684 or (570)969-9662 

 

Off Campus: 
Geisinger Community Medical Center                                           
1800 Mulberry Street Scranton, PA 18510                                                       
570-969-8000                
Moses Taylor Hospital 
700 Quincy Ave Scranton, PA 18510 
570-340-2900 
The Regional Hospital of Scranton  
746 Jefferson Ave. Scranton, PA 18510 
570-348-7951 
Lehigh Valley Hospital 
330 Main Street, Dickson City, PA 18519 
570-330-5000 
 

Confidential Resources 
 

On Campus: 
Student Wellness Program Director 
Jeanie Coles 570-955-1478 / 570-904-9824  
Angeli Hall, Suite 102 
colesj@lackawanna.edu 
 
Student Wellness Program Coordinator 
Alexis Karayanis 570-955-1466 / 272-800-8159 
Angeli Hall, Suite 103 
karayanisa@lackawanna.edu 
 
Studentwellness@lackawanna.edu 
 
Athletic Trainers  
 
On Campus Victim Advocate 
Nuris Perdomo 570-346-4460 
Seeley Hall-Room 118, Wednesday 12:30-4:00 pm 
nurisp@wrcnepa.org 

 

Off Campus:  
Women’s Resource Center       570-346-4671 
(Scranton /Environmental Center)       
 

Victim’s Resource Center (Hazleton)                  866-206-9050 

Victims’ Intervention Program (LRC)        570-253-4401 

Abuse and Rape Crisis Center (Towanda)     570-265-5333  

Victim’s Resource Center (Wyoming Co)            570 836-5544 

Transitions (Sunbury)      1-800-850-7948 

National Sexual Assault Hotline                     1-800-656-HOPE     

National Domestic Violence Hotline                1-800-799-SAFE 

 

 

Public Safety Office                                                                              
570-961-7899 / 570-241-2022  
540 Wyoming Avenue,  
Office 107, Scranton, PA 
 
Title IX Coordinator 
Kelly Schneider, Esq.  
570-961-7890 
schneiderk@lackawanna.edu 
Healey Hall, Room 237 
 
Deputy Title IX Coordinators 
Brian Costanzo 
570-961-7841  
costanzob@lackawanna.edu 
Angeli Hall, Suite 101-C 
 
Abbey Judge, Ed.D. 
570-955-1516 
judgea@lackawanna.edu 
Healey Hall, Room 223 
 
Danelle McClanahan, Ed.D.  
570-961-7869 
mcclanahand@lackawanna.edu 
Angeli Hall, Office 104 
 
Tanya Morgan 
570-955-1522 
morgant@lackawanna.edu 
Angeli Hall, Office G-07 
 
Or: titleix@lackawanna.edu  
 

Report an incident anonymously 
using the RAVE app: 

    

 
 
Title IX Enforcement:  
Philadelphia Office: Office for Civil 
Rights  
215-656-8541 
US Department of Education ~ The 
Wannamaker Building,100 Penn 
Square East, Suite 515 Philadelphia, 
PA 19107-3323                                      
Email:  OCR.Philadelphia@ed.gov 
 
Office of Civil Rights   
800-421-3481  
www2.ed.gov/ocr  

ON CAMPUS TITLE IX 

REPORTING OPTIONS 
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